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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Pa is ley M artion193
O lympo

9.850 9.500 9.4009.450 38.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Na ta lie  Apar ic io178
O lympo

9.600 9.000 9.1509.050 36.800
4T 7T 5T 2T 2 

2 

Fa lon T ram e l303
O lympo

9.750 9.400 9.1508.400 36.700
2 3T 7 2T 3 

3 

Kam ber lyn He ibe rt190
O lympo

9.300 9.050 9.0009.100 36.450
9T 6 3T 6 4 

4 

Colle tte  Lloyd140
Elevate

9.100 9.400 8.7509.150 36.400
11 3T 2 8 5 

5 

Aubrey S ahl147
Elevate

9.300 8.800 9.1509.100 36.350
9T 9T 3T 2T 6 

6 

Laura  Re iche rt146
Elevate

9.600 8.800 8.7009.050 36.150
4T 9T 5T 9T 7 

7 

Anna  M abe l141
Elevate

9.400 9.600 8.6008.350 35.950
7T 1 8 11 8 

8 

Breya l Cabazos187
O lympo

9.700 8.800 8.8008.000 35.300
3 9T 10 7 9 

9 

Brynn Boyd131
Elevate

9.400 9.000 8.4007.900 34.700
7T 7T 11T 12 10 

10 

M atilda  Button133
Elevate

9.450 9.100 7.5008.050 34.100
6 5 9 13 11 

11 

Charm i Ham m onds218
T3 Elite

8.500 8.500 9.1007.900 34.000
12 13 11T 5 12 

12 

Em ersyn Adcock209
T3 Elite

8.300 8.700 8.7006.900 32.600
13 12 13 9T 13 

13 
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